Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

Aantal liefhebbers: 35

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 460

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1918.1403
2 1918.9377
3 1918.9377
4 1918.0106
5 1918.9369
6 1918.0106
7 1918.0106
8 1918.9377
9 1918.1403
10 1918.0718
11 1918.9369
12 1918.9369
13 1918.1403
14 1918.0106
15 1918.0106
16 1918.9377
17 1918.9369
18 1918.9377
19 1918.9369
20 1918.0106
21 1918.9377
22 1918.0010
23 1918.9377
24 1918.1292
25 1918.1292
26 1918.0106
27 1918.1292
28 1918.9369
29 1918.1403
30 1918.0718
31 1918.0106
32 1918.0718
33 1918.0106
34 1918.1128
35 1918.1128
36 1918.1403
37 1918.0106
38 1918.0106
39 1918.9369
40 1918.0106
41 1918.0106
42 1918.9377
43 1918.1292
44 1918.1292
45 1918.9326
46 1918.9377
47 1918.9377
48 1918.0734
49 1918.9369
50 1918.9369

R. VAN POPPEL
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
C. VERHEES

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
C. VERHEES

C. VERHEES
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
R. VAN POPPEL

K. VAN ZUNDERT
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
COMB F.DAMEN EN 2N
R. VAN POPPEL

C. VERHEES

C. VERHEES
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
C. VERHEES
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
CORNE VAN RIJEN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
R. ROMMENS

R. ROMMENS

C. VERHEES

R. ROMMENS

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
R. VAN POPPEL

K. VAN ZUNDERT

C. VERHEES

K. VAN ZUNDERT

C. VERHEES

G.W.G. RENIERS
G.W.G. RENIERS

R. VAN POPPEL

C. VERHEES

C. VERHEES

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
C. VERHEES

C. VERHEES
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
R. ROMMENS

R. ROMMENS

COMB HEEREN
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
EMBREGTS-THEUNIS
C. HELLEMONS

COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN
COMB F.DAMEN EN ZN

ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
LANGEWEG
LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
ETTEN LEUR
LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
LANGEWEG
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
LANGEWEG
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
ETTEN LEUR
HOEVEN
HOEVEN
ETTEN LEUR
LANGEWEG
LANGEWEG

NL 17-1353162
NL 20-2002137
NL 20-2002132
NL 20-1559295
NL 16-3619135
NL 20-1559266
NL 20-1559232
NL 20-2002146
NL 19-1734862
NL 18-1172828
NL 18-3802332
NL 18-3802354
NL 20-1559120
NL 19-1734761
NL 19-1734726
NL 20-2002151
NL 19-3911724
NL 20-2002163
NL 20-2001870
NL 20-1559246
NL 20-2002226
B 18-6021092 V
NL 20-2002225
NL 20-1560376
NL 19-1734539
NL 19-1734722
NL 19-1734535
NL 16-3641359
NL 20-1559146
NL 20-1559876
NL 20-1559258
NL 20-1559886
NL 20-1559275
NL 20-1559780
NL 19-1734447
NL 18-5194879
NL 20-1559228
NL 20-1559276
NL 19-3930522
NL 20-1559233
NL 20-1559274
NL 20-2002129
NL 20-1560321
NL 18-5138453
NL 20-2001949
NL 20-2030276
NL 20-2002167
NL 15-3514143
NL 18-3802342
NL 18-5180625
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3865,98
3589,63
3581,64
3547,86
3530,59
3407,99
3378,98
3276,51
3224,50
3058,23
2958,04
2883,59
2801,01
2740,67
2730,31
2641,35
2640,53
2614,29
2609,54
2604,67
2567,27
2468,80
2465,66
2426,73
2356,90
2355,13
2321,81
2309,59
2298,49
2276,73
2271,70
2161,43
2161,39
2160,52
2136,83
2126,71
2115,11
2089,74
2071,03
2046,01
2042,45
2038,74
2038,60
2037,95
2010,42
2004,91
1998,98
1994,60
1975,19
1973,78
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